
2025 Holiday Hours
HOLIDAY DATE HOURS OF OPERATION

Passover

Saturday, April 12 7:00 AM – 3:00 PM

Sunday, April 13 CLOSED

Monday, April 14 5:00 AM – 9:00 PM

Friday, April 18 5:00 AM – 6:00 PM

Saturday, April 19 CLOSED                                        

Sunday, April 20 7:00 AM – 6:00 PM

Memorial Day Monday, May 26 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Shavuot

Sunday, June 1 7:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Monday, June 2 CLOSED

Tuesday, June 3 5:00 AM - 9:00 PM

Third of July Thursday, July 3 5:00 AM - 9:00 PM

Fourth of July Friday, July 4 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Labor Day Monday, September 1 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Rosh Hashanah

Monday, September 22 5:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Tuesday, September 23
CLOSED

Wednesday, September 24

Yom Kippur
Wednesday, October 1 5:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Thursday, October 2 CLOSED

Sukkot

Monday, October 6 5:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Tuesday, October 7 CLOSED

Wednesday, October 8 5:00 AM - 9:00 PM

Shemini Atzeret
Monday, October 13 5:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Tuesday, October 14 CLOSED

Simcha Torah Wednesday, October 15 5:00 AM - 9:00 PM

Thanksgiving Eve Wednesday, November 26 5:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 27 CLOSED

Black Friday Friday, November 28 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Christmas Eve Wednesday, December 24 5:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Christmas Day Thursday, December 25 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM

New Years Eve Wednesday, December 31 5:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Jewish Holidays Federal Holidays


